Pneumatic Rotary Actuator
High-performance pneumatic actuators
It´s the details that make the difference...
Airpower in Dattenberg near Linz am Rhein, located between Bonn and Koblenz, is your independent part-
ner for pneumatic and electric rotary actuators as well as industrial valves designed for the process indust-
ry and plant construction.
The company headquarters were part of an invest-
ment, made in 2019, with a new 5000 sqm building

request
15
Order key Form  Fax / Notes
airpower order-Fax:  +49 (0)2644 406 97 99
Order examples for a double-acting quarter turn actuator
A
Type / mode of action
D = double
Swivel-
angle
90°
(180°)
Assembly
variant
Page
20/21
Pinion
Type
*
Type/
Size
P D – 060 / 090 – –V14 H
* V14 = Square = 14 mm
Type/ Mode of action
S = Single
Assembly
variant
Page
20/21
Num-
ber of
springs
4 to 12
Pinion
Type
*
Type/
Size
A P S – 060 / 090 – 06 – –V14 E
Order examples for a single-acting quarter turn actuator (spring return)
A
ct
ua
to
r t
yp
e
N
o.
 o
f s
pr
in
gs Md F [Nm]
Pneumatic net torque Md [Nm] at minimum control pressure Pst [bar]
3 3,5 4 4,5 5 5,5 6 7
min max min max min max min max min max min max min max min max min max
A
P
S-
30
0
4 584 849
5 730 1061 1228 1559
6 876 1273 1016 1413 1397 1794
7 1022 1485 1185 1648 1567 2030
8 1168 1697 1355 1884 1736 2265
9 1314 1909 1524 2119 1906 2501
10 1460 2122 1693 2355 2074 2736
11 1606 2334 1862 2590 2244 2972
12 1752 2546 2032 2826 2795 3589
A
P